|  CAN2GO Specifications
© 2010 SCL Elements Inc. All rights reserved.
1
Introduction
A flexible line of controllers that allows facility managers, contrac-
tors and OEM manufacturers to deploy integrated solutions for
HVAC, lighting, and more, quickly and efficiently linking multiple de-
vices based on many standard protocols. They are all interoperable

CAN2GO for Building Automation - UN2 - Universal controller
4
Ordering information
Model: UN2 - Universal controller
Code all blocks in table.
EnOcean radio
A = 315MHz wire antenna
B = 868MHz wire antenna
C = 315MHz external whip antenna
D = 868MHz external whip antenna
0 = No radio
ZigBee radio
N = Nominal (8dBm)
M = Nominal + external antenna
I = High + external antenna
0 = No radio
Communication
4 = RS-485 (Modbus)
0 = None
Pressure sensor
S = Equipped
0 = Not equipped
Actuator
0 = Not equipped
Model
UN2
U N 2
Available:
UN2 - AN0 - 00
UN2 - CI0 - 00
UN2 - CI4 - 00
UN2 - DM4 - 00
UN2 - AN4 - 00
UN2 - C00 - 00
UN2 - 0M0 - 00
UN2 - 000 - 00
UN2 - AN4 - S0
UN2 - BN0 - 00
UN2 - D00 - 00
5800 Saint-Denis, suite 222
Montreal, QC, Canada, H2S 3L5
T:+1.514.313.8885     F:+1.514.313.8894
to order, contact SCL Elements Inc.
External
antennas
RS-485
Modbus
Option detail
EnOcean
external antenna
GREEN = 315Mhz
GRAY = 868Mhz
ZigBee
external antenna
PINK = 2.4GHz
|  CAN2GO Specifications
© 2010 SCL Elements Inc. All rights reserved.
5
Specifications subject to change without notice or liability to provide changes to prior purchasers. Information and specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this
document. SCL Elements reserves the right to change or modify specifications without prior notice. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents.
All marks referenced herein with the ® or TM symbol are registered trademarks or trademarks of SCL Elements Inc. or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved. Zigbee is a registered trademark of the
Zigbee Alliance. EnOcean is a trademark of EnOcean GmbH. BACnet is a trademark of ASHRAE. All other marks are trademarks of their respective owners.
CAN2GO System architecture
CAN2GO can be used as stand-alone solution, complete with programmable controllers and an embedded web building energy manage-
ment system. It can also be integrated with third party BACnet IP/Ethernet building automation systems.
Controller
Server
The controller is the server.
Connect one CAN2GO unit to the
LAN to access the web interface
and manage your entire network.